RADEMARK ASSIGNMEN

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
RECRUITMAX SOFTWARE, INC.		02/28/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VURV TECHNOLOGY, INC.	
Street Address:	240 Ponte Vedra Park Drive	
City:	Ponte Vedra Beach	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32082	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78740714	VURV
Serial Number:	78626427	DRIVEN TECHNOLOGIES
Serial Number:	78784722	IMPACT
Serial Number:	78784733	BEYOND
Serial Number:	78784732	STAFFING EDITION
Serial Number:	78784730	ALOHA
Serial Number:	78784728	CORPORATE EDITION
Serial Number:	78784726	BALANCE
Registration Number:	2978580	
Registration Number:	2970335	INSCOPE
Registration Number:	2836299	ACTIVEMAIL
Registration Number:	2701375	HRSCOPE
Registration Number:	2272196	RECRUITMAX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

TRADEMARK REEL: 003443 FRAME: 0804

900064662

Fax Number: (404)892-7056

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (404) 885-1500

Email: TMAtlanta@seyfarth.com

Correspondent Name: Joseph V. Myers III

Address Line 1: 1545 Peachtree Street, NE, Suite 700

Address Line 2: SEYFARTH SHAW LLP
Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	30570.000300
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joseph V. Myers III
Signature:	/jvm/
Date:	12/14/2006

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Name Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003443 FRAME: 0805



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "RECRUITMAX SOFTWARE, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "RECRUITMAX SOFTWARE, INC." TO "VURV TECHNOLOGY, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2006, AT 11 O'CLOCK A.M.



3722826 8100

061050938

RECORDED: 12/14/2006

Varuet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5201664

DATE: 11-16-06

TRADEMARK REEL: 003443 FRAME: 0806